
IBPS SO-STUDY PLAN-IT
DAY DATE TIME SLOT TOPIC

Friday, November 26, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORKING 1

Saturday, November 27, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORKING 2

Sunday, November 28, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY
Monday, November 29, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORKING 3
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORKING 4

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORKING 5

Thursday, December 2, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORKING 6

Friday, December 3, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DBMS 1

Saturday, December 4, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DBMS 2

Sunday, December 5, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY

Monday, December 6, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DBMS 3

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DBMS 4

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DBMS 5

Thursday, December 9, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DBMS 6

Friday, December 10, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM OPERATING SYSTEM 1

Saturday, December 11, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM OPERATING SYSTEM 2

Sunday, December 12, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY

Monday, December 13, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM OPERATING SYSTEM 3

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM OPERATING SYSTEM 4

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM OPERATING SYSTEM 5

Thursday, December 16, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM OPERATING SYSTEM 6

Friday, December 17, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM SOFTWARE ENGG 1

Saturday, December 18, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM SOFTWARE ENGG 2

Sunday, December 19, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY

Monday, December 20, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM SOFTWARE ENGG 3

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM SOFTWARE ENGG 4

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM SOFTWARE ENGG 5

Thursday, December 23, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DATA STRUCTURE 1



Friday, December 24, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DATA STRUCTURE 2

Saturday, December 25, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY
Sunday, December 26, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY

Monday, December 27, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DATA STRUCTURE 3

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DATA STRUCTURE 4

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM DATA STRUCTURE 5

Thursday, December 30, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM COMPUTER ORG 1

Friday, December 31, 2021 7:00PM-8:00PM COMPUTER ORG 2

Saturday, January 1, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM COMPUTER ORG 3

Sunday, January 2, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY

Monday, January 3, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM COMPUTER ORG 4

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM COMPUTER ORG 5

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORK SECURITY 1

Thursday, January 6, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORK SECURITY 2

Friday, January 7, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORK SECURITY 3

Saturday, January 8, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORK SECURITY 4

Sunday, January 9, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY

Monday, January 10, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORK SECURITY 5

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM NETWORK SECURITY 6

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM OOPS 1
Thursday, January 13, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM OOPS 2

Friday, January 14, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM OOPS 3
Saturday, January 15, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM OOPS 4
Sunday, January 16, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY
Monday, January 17, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM OOPS 5
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM OOPS 6

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM MICROPROCESSOR 1
Thursday, January 20, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM MICROPROCESSOR 2

Friday, January 21, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM MICROPROCESSOR 3
Saturday, January 22, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM MICROPROCESSOR 4
Sunday, January 23, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY



Monday, January 24, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM MS EXCEL COMMANDS 1
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM MS EXCEL COMMANDS 2

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM HOLIDAY
Thursday, January 27, 2022 7:00PM-8:00PM REVISION DOUGHT SESSION 


